TekniMop
Product Description
Teknimop is an excellent choice forcleaning of floors & walls in controlled environments & medical facilities.
Best performance is provided by combining the "pick-up" of microfiber, with hi liquid holding capacity.
Lightweight, ergonomic and easy to use on all surfaces; Compatible with most solvents & cleaning solutions
Microfiber provides maximum surface area, removes 99.9% contaminants in 1 pass, and will not support bacteria.
No water is used in the production of this product, 100% auto-processing, 100% recyclable
100% synthetic "non quat-binding" materials assure consistent application of disenfectant or cleaning fluid.

Intrinsic Capacity:      >0.65 ml/g
Sorptive Rate:           <1 second
   Ordering Information
Product # Description Packaging
TM-516V Teknimop, Polypropylene, 5" x 16" 10 Bag, 20 Bags/Case
TM-516VS Sterile Teknimop, Polypropylene, 5" x 16" 10 Bag, 20 Bags/Case
TM-516VI09 Pre-Saturated Teknimop, 9% IPA/91% WFI, Polypropylene,  2/Pack, 50 Packs/Case
TM-516V-SS  Teknimop 316SS Hardware; Velcro Frame & Handle 1 Each / Case
TM-516V-1  Teknimop Hardware; Velcro Frame & Handle 12 Each / Case
TM-516V-2  Teknimop Dispensing Hardware; Frame, Handle/Reservoir 12 Each / Case